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AGENDA

9:00AM

9:10AM

9:30AM

9:50AM

10:40AM

McKenna
Middleton, UCLA

Erin Mauffray,
UCLA

Ghada Mourad,
UCI

Welcome!

Break

Centering Culture in
Task-Based

Language Teaching

Scaffolding in Project-
Based Learning: Podcast
Project in Introductory

Spanish Heritage Speakers

Designing a Cross-
Border Class Meeting

10:20AM

11:00AM Gyanam Mahajan,
UCLA

The Power of
Collaboration: AI and
Human Teachers in

Hindi-Urdu Classrooms

Tackling Media Literacy
and Manufactured

Ignorance in Language
Classrooms

Sarfaraz
Farooque, UCLA

11:20AM

11:40AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

Michelle Smith,
UCLA

Thisun
Udagedara, USC

Lunch

Integrating Sustainability
Topics in Language

Learning Through Group
Projects

Enhancing Medical Spanish
Fluency Through Innovative

Technology for Aspiring
Healthcare Professionals

1:20PM

1:40PM

2:00PM

2:10PM

2:30PM

2:50PM

Iker Arranz,
UCLA

Cooking with the language:
Basque in a kitchen set up

Wendy Kurtz,
UCLA

Beyond Words: Integrating
Digital Humanities to

Cultivate Cultural Literacy in
Language Learning

Darci Strother,
CSUSM

Exploring Career Literacy in
the Language Classroom

Break

Cristina Vázquez /
Meghna Chopra,
Khan Lab School

Empowering Language
Learners through Project-

Based Learning: A Case
Study of Khanversation

Circles at KLS

Kip Tobin, UCLA "Mi barrio": A Project-based
Model for Heritage Students

Closing Remarks


